TURNO

lunedi 14 marzo 2016

\ Pubblica Assistenza Pianotro
" dI¥ Via del Lavoro, 15 - 40065 Pianoro (BO)

Mese di gennaio

NUMERO SERVIZI PER TURNO

TIPO SERVIZIO

ADI ESTEMPORANEA

ADI MACCHINA IN CONVENZIO
ASSISTENZA MANIFESTAZIONE
CONVENZIONE

DIALIZZATI

SERV.INTERNO

SERV.SOCIALE

SIERRA

TOTALE SERVIZI

NUMERO DI
SERVIZI

24
48

203
37
28

141

127

617

617
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